
Pick your seating
(Just enough options)

Pick your fabrics
(Maybe accent your pillows)

Delivery
(Perfection can take a little time,  

but not too long!)

RAVENSWOOD 
UPHOLSTERY

(Ravenswood Upholstery is shown. Thinking of 
other possibilities? Check with your in house 

designer for additional options)

A SIMPLE DESIGNER SOLUTION 

WWW.THEODOREALEXANDER.COMProudly made in the USA
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RAVENSWOOD CHAIR  
TASU50101-42

W 42 x D 39 x H 36 in

RAVENSWOOD SOFA  
TASU50101-85

W 85 x D 39 x H 36 in

RAVENSWOOD EXTENDED SOFA  
TASU50101-95

W 95 x D 39 x H 36 in

RAVENSWOOD OTTOMAN  
TASU50101-11

W 40 x D 39 x H 18 in

ARMLESS SOFA  
TASU50101-32-83

W 83 x D 39 x H 35¾ in

RAVENSWOOD SECTIONAL TASU50101S
W 101 x D 39 x H 35 in

RAVENSWOOD SLEEPER SOFA TASU50101-95SS
W 95 x D 39 x H 36 in

RAVENSWOOD SECTIONAL ELEMENTS

LEFT ARM FACING CHAISE  
TASU50101-41-36

W 35¾ x D 68 x H 35¾ in

RIGHT ARM FACING CHAISE  
TASU50101-42-36

W 35¾ x D 68 x H 35¾ in

LAF CORNER SOFA  
TASU50101-53-101

W 101¼ x D 39 x H 35¾ in

RAF CORNER SOFA  
TASU50101-54-101

W 101¼ x D 39 x H 35¾ in

LAF SOFA TASU50101-67-90
W 90¼ x D 39 x H 35¾ in

RAF SOFA 
 TASU50101-68-90

W 90¼ x D 39 x H 35¾ in

LAF LOVESEAT TASU50101-63-63
W 63 x D 39 x H 35¾ in

RAF LOVESEAT  
TASU50101-64-63

W 63 x D 39 x H 35¾ in
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CHAIR TASU50101-30-28
W 28 x D 39 x H 35¾ in

CORNER TASU50101-75-39
W 39 x D 39 x H 35¾ in
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ARMLESS LOVESEAT  
TASU50101-31-55

W 55 x D 39 x H 35¾ in
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WOOD FINISH

Choose Choose 
PREMIUM

STANDARD

LUXURYDELUXE

Choose from our carefully selected Designer Fabric Handle (price all items at Grade 14) 
If you go outside the handle all pricing will be based on the grade of that fabric.

Please discuss additional fabric options with your in house designer.

BROOKSBY

CLASSIC 
TORTOISE

LEAF ON 
IVORY

BURNISHED 
GOLD

SILVER LEAFHEAVY 
DISTRESSED

IVORY

EXPRESSO FOSSILEARTH FRUITWOODEGGSHELL MIDNIGHTDUNEBRUNETTE
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1256-50

1355-92

1359-93

4100-56

6041-51

6242-91

7287-55

1086-92

1351-92

1356-93

1359-95

4100-86

6137-92

6243-92

7288-93

1142-01

1352-54

1357-34

1360-91

4101-33

6237-92

7266-93

1172-92

1353-92

1357-93

1360-96

4102-93

6243-93

7285-96

1172-93

1354-94

1357-95

1361-91

4103-92

6244-53

7286-92

1210-91

1355-91

1358-92

1361-93

4104-92

6237-93

7287-34 7290-93

8153-92

8154-56

8156-96

7730-92

7730-56

7320-96

FOSSIL DISTRESSED 
WITH LEAF


